Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the Assginee should be "Electronic Data Systems Corporation" previously recorded on Reel 013753 Frame 0461. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the and not "Page, Steven L." as previously typed on the Recordation Coversheet

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Richard T. Wigginton	01/31/2003
Andrew L. Nolan	01/31/2003

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Electronic Data Systems Corporation
Street Address:	5400 Legacy Dr.
Internal Address:	H3-3A-05
City:	Plano
State/Country:	TEXAS
Postal Code:	75024

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10305419

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

500305173

Fax Number: (972)605-5616

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

9727976474 Phone:

Email: kelly.bass@eds.com Correspondent Name: Richard A. Mysliwiec Address Line 1: 5400 Legacy Dr. Address Line 2: H3-3A-05

Plano, TEXAS 75024 Address Line 4:

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 93-02-031

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Richard A. Mysliwiec

PATENT

REEL: 019494 FRAME: 0001

Total Attachments: 8 source=93-02-031_Corrective_Assignment#page1.tif source=93-02-031_Corrective_Assignment#page2.tif source=93-02-031_Corrective_Assignment#page3.tif source=93-02-031_Corrective_Assignment#page4.tif source=93-02-031_Corrective_Assignment#page5.tif source=93-02-031_Corrective_Assignment#page6.tif source=93-02-031_Corrective_Assignment#page7.tif source=93-02-031_Corrective_Assignment#page8.tif

$\mathcal{A} = \mathcal{A} $	
FEB 1 0 2003	2-19-2003
Form PTO-1595-774 7847 REC	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
(Rev. 10/02)	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ▼ ▼ ▼	Y Y
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Traden	marks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Richard T. Wigginton 1511 Aberdeen Place Bloomfield Hills, MI 48304-1001 Citizenship: US Additional name(s) of conveying party(es) attached?	Internal Address: H3-3A-05
3. Nature of conveyance:	
Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Nan	Street Address: 5400 Legacy Drive
Other	City: Plano State: TX Zip: 75024
Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V No
If this document is being filed together with a new at A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/305,419	application, the execution date of the application is: B. Patent No.(s)
Additional number	ers attached? Yes 🗸 No
Name and address of party to whom corresponder concerning document should be mailed: Name: Steven L. Page	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00
H3-3A-05 Internal Address:	Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 5400 Legacy Drive	8. Deposit account number: 05-0765
City: Plano State: TX Zip: 75024	-
DO NOT (USE THIS SPACE
9. Signature.	
Allen Scott Lineberry	7 February 2003

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: ${f 5}$ Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

02/18/2003 LMUELLER 00000070 050765

10305419

Name of Person Signing

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

Signature

01 FC:8021 40.00 CH

PATENT REEL: 019494 FRAME: 0003

Date

APPLICATION NO.: 10/305,419



CONTINUATION TO RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY

1. Additional Names of Conveying Parties:

Andrew L. Nolan 1901 Boulder Drive Ann Arbor, MI 48104 Individual Citizenship: US

ASSIGNMENT

For valuable consideration, we, RICHARD T. WIGGINTON of 1511 Aberdeen Place Bloomfield Hills, MI 48304-1001, ANDREW L. NOLAN of 1901 Boulder Drive Ann Arbor, MI 48104, of, hereby assign to: Electronic Data Systems Corporation (EDS), a corporation of Delaware having a place of business at: 5400 Legacy Drive, H3-3A-05, Plano, Texas 75024; and its successors and assigns (collectively hereinafter called "the Assignee"), the entire right, title and interest throughout the world in the inventions and improvements which are subject of an application for United States Patent signed by us, entitled PERSONAL COMPUTER LIFECYCLE MANAGEMENT / PERSONAL COMPUTER VALIDATION TOOL, filed November 27, 2002, and assigned U.S. Serial Number 10/305,419, and we authorize and request the attorneys appointed in said application to hereafter complete this assignment by inserting above the filing date and serial number of said application when known; this assignment including said application, any and all United States and foreign patents, utility models, and design registrations granted for any of said inventions or improvements, and the right to claim priority based on the filing date of said application under the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, the Patent Cooperation Treaty, the European Patent Convention, and all other treaties of like purposes; and we authorize the Assignee to apply in all countries in our name or in its own name for patents, utility models, design registrations and like rights of exclusion and for inventors' certificates for said inventions and improvements; and we agree for ourselves and our respective heirs, legal representatives and assigns, without further compensation to perform such lawful acts and to sign such further applications, assignments, Preliminary Statements and other lawful documents as the Assignee may reasonably request to effectuate fully this assignment.

Attorney Docket No: 14012-024001/93-02-031

In Witness Whereof, I hereto se	Many hand and seal at EDS CREDITUMO
this 3! st day of John A	, 20 03
	L.S.
RICHARD T. WIG	GGINTON
* *	
State of Michigan.	
County of Dalland:	
	f January, 20 03, personally
appeared RICHARD T. WIGGINTON k	nown to me to be the person whose name is subscribed
to the foregoing Assignment and acknowle	ledged that he executed the same as his free act and
deed for the purposes therein contained.	
	Jan & Smith
	Notary Public
	My Commission Expires: NOTARY PUBLIC MACCONS CO. IN
[Notary's Seal Here]	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES ON 14, 2006 ACTING IN CARLAND COUNTY, M

Attorney Docket No: 14012-024001/93-02-031

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I hereto set my hand and seal at EDS Credit (IMO.
thisday of, 20
State of Mechigan:
County of <u>Dakland</u> :
Before me this 3/ day of 3, personally appeared ANDREW L. NOLAN known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing Assignment and acknowledged that he executed the same as his free act and deed for
the purposes therein contained.
Notary Public
[Notary's Seal Here] My Commission Expires: NOTARY PUBLIC MACOMS CO. M. ACTING IN OAKLAND COUNTY. M.

49138631.doc

RECORDED: 06/28/2007

Page 3 of 3